Make it Simple
Indexable Carbide Deep Hole Drill
Brazed Drill Head
Solution for Tube Sheet
Processing
C
ar
b

Hole tolerance:
Surface finish:
Cutting fluid:
25.00-65.00mm
150xDC
IT10
Ra 2μm
Neat oil or soluble with
EP-additives
Standard programme:
Ordering code
800 Series
STS single tube system
Metric Version
CZCMS DC DC" DCON DCON" OAL OAL" LF LF" PL PL"
05 03 25.00 .984 800.20-03D25.00 19 .748 75 2.952 71.65 2.820 3.34 .131
03 26.00 1.024 800.20-03D26.00 19 .748 75 2.952 71.51 2.815 3.48 .137
03 26.30 1.035 800.20-03D26.30 19 .748 75 2.952 71.47 2.814 3.52 .138
03 26.40 1.039 800.20-03D26.40 19 .748 75 2.952 71.46 2.813 3.53 .139
04 26.41 1.040 800.20-04D26.41 21 .827 78 3.070 74.46 2.931 3.53 .139
04 27.90 1.098 800.20-04D27.90 21 .827 78 3.070 74.26 2.923 3.73 .147
05 28.80 1.134 800.20-M05 D28.80 23 .906 80 3.149 76.14 2.997 3.85 .151
05 29.00 1.142 800.20-M05 D29.00 23.5 .925 80 3.149 76.12 2.997 3.89 .153
05 29.50 1.161 800.20-M05 D29.50 23 .906 80 3.149 76.04 2.994 3.95 .155
05 29.80 1.173 800.20-M05 D29.80 23 .906 80 3.149 76.00 2.992 3.99 .157
05 30.10 1.185 800.20-M05 D30.10 23 .906 80 3.149 75.83 2.985 4.16 .164
07 33.45 1.317 800.20-07D33.45 28 1.102 85 3.346 80.51 3.170 4.48 .176
06 03 25.40 1.000 800.20-03D25.40 19 .748 75 2.952 71.59 2.818 3.40 .133
03 25.50 1.004 800.20-03D25.50 19 .748 75 2.952 71.58 2.818 3.41 .134
04 26.50 1.043 800.20-04D26.50 21 .827 78 3.070 74.44 2.931 3.55 .139
04 27.00 1.063 800.20-04D27.00 21 .827 78 3.070 74.38 2.928 3.61 .142
05 30.00 1.181 800.20-M05D30.00 23 .906 80 3.149 75.98 2.991 4.01 .158
06 31.45 1.238 800.20-06D31.45 25 .984 85 3.346 80.78 3.180 4.21 .165
06 31.70 1.248 800.20-06D31.70 25 .984 85 3.346 80.75 3.179 4.24 .167
06 32.00 1.260 800.20-06D32.00 25 .984 85 3.346 80.71 3.177 4.28 .168
06 33.00 1.299 800.20-06D33.00 25.5 1.004 85 3.346 80.57 3.172 4.42 .174
06 32.43 1.277 800.20-06D32.43 25 .984 85 3.346 80.65 3.175 4.34 .171
07 33.60 1.323 800.20-07D33.60 28 1.102 85 3.346 39.98 1.574 45.01 1.772
07 33.78 1.330 800.20-07D33.78 28 1.102 85 3.346 80.47 3.168 4.52 .178
08 06 31.05 1.222 800.20-06D31.05 25 .984 85 3.346 80.84 3.182 4.15 .163
06 31.75 1.250 800.20-06D31.75 25 .984 85 3.346 80.74 3.178 4.25 .167
06 31.80 1.252 800.20-06D31.80 25 .984 85 3.346 80.73 3.178 4.26 .167
06 32.27 1.270 800.20-06D32.27 25 .984 85 3.346 80.67 3.176 4.32 .170
06 32.50 1.280 800.20-06D32.50 25 .984 85 3.346 80.64 3.175 4.35 .171
07 35.00 1.378 800.20-07D35.00 28 1.102 85 3.346 80.31 3.161 4.68 .184
07 36.20 1.425 800.20-07D36.20 28 1.102 85 3.346 80.15 3.155 4.84 .190
08 37.00 1.457 800.20-08D37.00 30 1.181 95 3.740 90.04 3.545 4.95 .195
08 37.50 1.476 800.20-08D37.50 30 1.181 95 3.740 89.97 3.542 5.02 .197
08 38.00 1.496 800.20-08D38.00 30 1.181 95 3.740 89.90 3.539 5.09 .200
08 38.10 1.500 800.20-08D38.10 30 1.181 95 3.740 89.89 3.539 5.10 .200
08 38.50 1.516 800.20-08D38.50 30 1.181 95 3.740 89.84 3.537 5.15 .203
08 38.52 1.517 800.20-08D38.52 30 1.181 95 3.740 90.24 3.552 4.75 .187
08 38.75 1.526 800.20-08D38.75 30 1.181 95 3.740 89.80 3.535 5.19 .204
08 39.00 1.535 800.20-08D39.00 30 1.181 95 3.740 89.77 3.534 5.22 .205
09 40.75 1.604 800.20-09D40.75 33 1.299 100 3.937 94.54 3.722 5.45 .214
09 43.00 1.693 800.20-09D43.00 33 1.299 100 3.937 94.23 3.710 5.76 .226
10 44.45 1.750 800.20-10D44.45 36 1.417 100 3.937 94.04 3.702 5.95 .234
11 48.00 1.890 800.20-11D48.00 39 1.535 110 4.330 103.56 4.077 6.43 .253
11 48.80 1.921 800.20-11D48.80 39 1.535 110 4.330 103.46 4.073 6.53 .257
11 49.00 1.929 800.20-11D49.00 39 1.535 110 4.330 103.43 4.072 6.56 .258
C
arb
id
e D

u
tte
r
N
o
n
-stan
d
ard
 To
o
ls
C140
Indexable Carbide Deep Hole Drill
CZCMS DC DC" DCON DCON" OAL OAL" ADJLXRDL ADJLX RDL" No. No. No. No.
13 63.50 2.500 A424.10-2500 51.0 2.008 115 4.528 1.00 .0394 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-12 D65.0 2
13E 65.00 2.559 424.10-0650E 51.0 2.008 115 4.528 1.50 .0591 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-12 D65.0 2
14 65.00 2.559 424.10-0650 52.0 2.047 150 5.906 1.50 .0394 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-12 D65.0 2
15 69.85 2.750 A424.10-2750 58.0 2.283 150 5.906 1.00 .0394 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-12 D65.0 2
15 70.00 2.756 424.10-0700 58.0 2.283 150 5.906 1.00 .0394 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-12 D70.0 2
15 71.45 2.813 A424.10-2813 58.0 2.283 150 5.906 0.75 .0300 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-12 D70.0 2
16 75.00 2.953 424.10-0750 63.0 2.480 160 6.299 2.00 .0787 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-12 D75.0 2
16 76.20 3.000 A424.10-3000 63.0 2.480 160 6.299 2.00 .0787 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-12 D75.0 2
17 80.00 3.150 424.10-0800 70.0 2.756 190 7.480 1.25 .0492 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-12 D80.0 2
17 82.55 3.250 A424.10-3250 70.0 2.756 190 7.480 0.75 .0300 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-12 D80.0 2
17 85.00 3.346 424.10-0850 70.0 2.756 190 7.480 1.75 .0689 L420.31-1522-22 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-12 D85.0 2
18 88.90 3.500 A424.10-3500 77.0 3.031 190 7.480 1.75 .0689 L420.31-1522-22 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-12 D85.0 2
18 90.00 3.543 424.10-0900 77.0 3.031 190 7.480 1.75 .0689 L420.31-1522-22 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-12 D90.0 2
18 95.00 3.740 424.10-0950 77.0 3.031 190 7.480 2.00 .0787 L420.31-1522-22 1 L430.30-15 22-22 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-12 D95.0 2
18 95.25 3.750 A424.10-3750 77.0 3.031 190 7.480 2.00 .0787 L420.31-1522-22 1 L430.30-15 22-22 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-12 D95.0 2
19 100.00 3.937 424.10-1000 89.0 3.504 195 7.677 1.00 .0394 L420.31-1522-22 1 L430.30-15 22-22 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-16 D100.0 2
19 101.60 4.000 A424.10-4000 89.0 3.504 195 7.677 1.25 .0490 L420.31-1522-22 1 L430.30-15 22-22 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-16 D100.0 2
19 105.00 4.134 424.10-1050 89.0 3.504 195 7.677 0.50 .0197 L420.31-1522-22 1 L430.30-15 22-22 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-16 D105.0 2
19 107.95 4.250 A424.10-4250 89.0 3.504 195 7.677 2.00 .0787 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-16 D105.0 2
19 110.00 4.331 424.10-1100 89.0 3.504 195 7.677 1.50 .0591 L430.31-1216-16 1 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-16 D110.0 2
19 114.30 4.500 A424.10-4500 101.0 3.976 220 8.661 2.00 .0787 L430.31-1216-16 3 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-16 D110.0 2
20 115.00 4.528 424.10-1150 101.0 3.976 220 8.661 1.50 .0591 L430.31-1216-16 3 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-16 D115.0 2
20 120.00 4.724 424.10-1200 101.0 3.976 220 8.661 1.50 .0591 L430.31-1216-16 3 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1516-16 1 430.32-16 D120.0 2
20 120.65 4.750 A424.10-4750 101.0 3.976 220 8.661 1.50 .0591 L430.31-1216-16 3 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-16 D120.0 2
21 125.00 4.921 424.10-1250 113.0 4.449 220 8.661 1.75 .0689 L430.31-1216-16 3 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-16 D125.0 2
21 127.00 5.000 A424.10-5000 113.0 4.449 220 8.661 1.25 .0490 L430.31-1216-16 3 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-16 D125.0 2
21 130.00 5.118 424.10-1300 113.0 4.449 220 8.661 0.50 .0197 L430.31-1216-16 3 L430.30-1216-16 1 R430.28-1822-22 1 430.32-16 D130.0 2
22 136.00-147.90 5.354-5.823 customized
23 148.00-159.90 5.827-6.295
24 160.00-171.90 6.299-6.768